






































































































Nama Depan Nama akhir Nama pengguna Nilai/100,00

Muhammad Azmi Azwar 2510015012 62,67

Hafidz Fadilah Wijaya 2510015010 68,00

Akhmad Rafliza Akbar 2510015017 70,67

Melani Anggun Dwi Lestari 2510015007 49,33

Tiara Zafira Azzahra 2510015009 53,33

MUHAMAD IKMAL FATHAN . 2510015030 65,33

PUTRI ALYA HADI 2510015021 46,67

Nazia Agustin Nais Setiawan 2510015006 58,67

PUTTY AZAHRA KHAIRUNNISA 2510015028 81,33

RIZKI MAULANA IKHSAN 2510015029 74,67

ZAHWA ZAHWA FRANSISCA 2510015027 46,67

Annisa Fika Rahmadania 2510015008 41,33

Nazhira Putriwinata 2510015018 77,33

Assyifa Azzahra 2510015004 46,67

SHAIRU SHAIRU SHILZAKI 2510015024 88,00

Mutiara Afsa Azkiya 2510015013 56,00

FAREL ALHAMID BABAY 2510015022 57,33

NAYLA USWATUN HASANAH 2510015023 42,67

Muhammad Irvan Muzaki Wiriandi 2510015014 81,33

Zahwa Soraya 2510015011 78,67

Bimantoro Utomo 2510015001 86,67

SITI MUTIARA . 2510015031 77,33

MUHAMMAD AL NUR 2510015025 68,00

Anindya Aini Ramadani 2510015019 52,00

Shireen Nurhoura Alaia 2510015016 78,67

NAJLA PUTRI RASYID 2510015020 53,33

MUHAMMAD DIN FACHRY AKBAR 2510015026 48,00

Riskiyanah - 2510015002 57,33

Rata-rata keseluruhan 63,14

NILAI MCQ 1



Nama Depan Nama akhir Nama pengguna Nilai/100,00

MUHAMAD IKMAL FATHAN . 2510015030 56,00

Hafidz Fadilah Wijaya 2510015010 64,00

Muhammad Azmi Azwar 2510015012 42,67

Tiara Zafira Azzahra 2510015009 50,67

RIZKI MAULANA IKHSAN 2510015029 70,67

Mutiara Afsa Azkiya 2510015013 50,67

SHAIRU SHAIRU SHILZAKI 2510015024 86,67

MUHAMMAD AL NUR 2510015025 46,67

Annisa Fika Rahmadania 2510015008 29,33

FAREL ALHAMID BABAY 2510015022 42,67

Zahwa Soraya 2510015011 64,00

Muhammad Irvan Muzaki Wiriandi 2510015014 72,00

Shireen Nurhoura Alaia 2510015016 74,67

Nazia Agustin Nais Setiawan 2510015006 57,33

Akhmad Rafliza Akbar 2510015017 66,67

MUHAMMAD DIN FACHRY AKBAR 2510015026 34,67

NAYLA USWATUN HASANAH 2510015023 41,33

ZAHWA ZAHWA FRANSISCA 2510015027 44,00

Riskiyanah - 2510015002 45,33

NAJLA PUTRI RASYID 2510015020 53,33

Assyifa Azzahra 2510015004 29,33

PUTTY AZAHRA KHAIRUNNISA 2510015028 72,00

Melani Anggun Dwi Lestari 2510015007 33,33

Bimantoro Utomo 2510015001 73,33

PUTRI ALYA HADI 2510015021 30,67

SITI MUTIARA . 2510015031 69,33

Nazhira Putriwinata 2510015018 70,67

Anindya Aini Ramadani 2510015019 41,33

Rata-rata keseluruhan 54,05

MCQ UTAMA 2


